V8 Website hit report for June 2007

Hits & trends from March 2005
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The trend line (green) shows a small upturn in the hit rate trend in the chart covering the 28 month period from
March 2005

V8 Register Website - monthly 30 day hits over 2003-07
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The long term chart from August 2003 — whilst the moving average has moved up following the higher 30 day
hit count for June, trend line will need further higher hits over the next few months to move up
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Last 30 days:

Fri Jun 1 2007 ; == 190
Sat Jun 2 2007 MEEmsm——_— 100
Sun Jun 3 2007: NSNS {54
Mon Jun 4 2007: EEE——— 048
Tue Jun 5 2007; SEEEE——— 239
Wed Jun 6 2007: M 241
Thu Jun 7 2007 : MEEEE————— 251

Fri Jun 8 2007 ;: S )53
Sat Jun 9 2007: = 171

Sun Jun 10 2007 ; IS {72
Mon Jun 11 2007: EE——— 253
Tue Jun 12 2007 HEE——— 237
Wed Jun 13 2007: I 307
Thu Jun 14 2007: E———— 312
Fri Jun 15 2007; "= 200
Sat Jun 16 2007 : N 245
Sun Jun 17 2007 S 240
Mon Jun 18 2007: M 327
Tue Jun 19 2007 EEE————— 0S1
Wed Jun 20 2007 : IEEEEEEEEES 2906
Thu Jun 21 2007: S 301
Fri Jun 22 2007: M= 202
Sat Jun 23 2007 : mEEEws—m— 142
Sun Jun 24 2007 ; s 185
Mon Jun 25 2007 ; HEEEE—— 305
Tue Jun 26 2007 SN 315
Wed Jun 27 2007 : = 234
Thu Jun 28 2007: T )81
Fri Jun 29 2007: S )69
Sat Jun 30 2007 ; I 200
Total: 7370
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Sunday

Distribution of daily hits

Monday ===
Tuesday —/—/—————————— s 44094 (16%)
Wednesday === 42918 (15%)

Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Distribution of hourly hits

31697 (11%)
43182 (15%)

42186 (15%)
39975 (14%)
29705 (10%)

00-01 6153(2%)
01-02 S 3999(1%)
02-03 === 2960(1%)
03-04 === 2576(0%)
04-05 2329(0%)
05-06 === 2307(0%)
06-07 ======m=== 3431(1%)
07-08 == 6895(2%)
08-00 12782(4%)
09- 1) 13804(5%)
10-1] =—m——————eeem— 14417(5%)
11-12 14034(5%)
12-13 EE—— 16823(6%)
13- 14 /"  17275(6%)
14-15 I 13674(4%)
15-16 = 14039(5%)
16-1 7 e — 15598(5%)
17-18 = —— 16399(5%)
18-19 S ——— 15942(5%)
10- 20 15624(5%)

Rlapp ==L ———————————————— R I
21-22 e 1 7526(6%)
22-23 16899(6%)
23-24 S 10602(3%)
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